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OEM Reference

HONDA
ISUZU
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

31160PLZD00
8980055641
6204663
8980055640
98005564
6204663
98005564

OEM Cross Reference

OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
AUTOKIT

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
IPD

AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
SASIC

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MAGNETI MARELLI
SWAG

Schaeffler INA
MAXGEAR
RUVILLE

AUTEX

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
TRISCAN
CALIBER
AUTOTEAM
DAYCO

BGA

BTA

KM International
SNR

LUCAS

MAGNETI MARELLI
NIPPARTS
DENCKERMANN
QUINTON HAZELL
REPKIT

AUTLOG
HUTCHINSON
GATES

ON1798
ON1798S
0381300
1221601
153575
1570441
1570441
1626150
31973
31973
331316170642
40931973
534032110
540593
55364
654580
71816
8641243011
87964
A07660
APV2508
DC9511
E2X0001BTA
FI119150
GA35364
LA0645
MPQO0642
N1144039
P222008
QTA1487
RKT3016
RT1220
TO0357
T38496
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BREDA LORETT TOA3825
SKF VKM35311
SKF VKM35311
WILMINK GROUP WG1253493
A.B.A YS007026
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